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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 06R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Steskal1190
MEGA

9.200 9.250 9.3759.300 37.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Avery Rugg1211
R Athletics

9.100 9.200 9.2509.250 36.800
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Josie Baldzicki1102
Dynamics

9.050 8.850 9.1009.325 36.325
3 3 1 4 3 

3 

Gianna Pasquesi1244
Ultimate

9.000 8.700 9.2008.975 35.875
4 4 4 3 4 

4 

Kiana Keith1199
NSGC

8.350 8.150 8.6758.150 33.325
8 7 6 7 5 

5 

Megan Michaels1156
Hudson

8.900 7.725 8.3007.650 32.575
5 9 7 9 6 

6 

Allison Klauck1250
Team UP

8.200 7.825 8.8507.600 32.475
10 8 8T 6 7 

7 

Nicole Solfest1112
Dynamics

8.400 8.450 7.6507.600 32.100
7 6 8T 10 8 

8 

Dani Rayford1151
GymSport

8.300 7.600 8.4007.500 31.800
9 10 10 8 9 

9 

Ella Fitterer1106
Dynamics

8.800 8.525 9.0500.000 26.375
6 5 11 5 10 

10 

Pamela Trinh1163
IGM

0.000 0.000 0.0008.400 8.400
11 11 5 11 11 

11 
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